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GENERAL NOTES:

1.0  REFERENCE STANDARD: DIN 933

PART NO CHG
CHAR

LENGTH
L MATERIAL SURFACE FINISH

-01

-09

-08
C

C

1
40

40

35
STEEL: PROPERTY CLASS 8.8

THIS DWG. PART -01
STEEL CLASS 8.8

NONE

40001-051-09
40001-051-09

-10 1 45 STEEL CLASS 8.8 40001-051-09

7 1022400


